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RANQUING CORNELLA ATLETIC ABSOLUT DE TOTS ELS TEMPS (F)

PISTA COBERTA
Prova Marca Atleta Any Data Lloc
60 7.57 Elvira Ruiz Pulido 69 12/03/1989 San Sebastian
7.80 Marina Tovar Arjona 97 28/01/2018 Sabadell
7.85 Montserrat Gomez Yeste 66 03/03/1995 Sant Jordi-BCN
7.87 Carla Llorca Montes 01 28/02/2016 Sabadell
7.92 Paula Leon Rios 01 16/12/2017 Sabadell
8.08 Neus Nufiez Sanchez 05 03/03/2018 Sabadell
8.09 Kala Gutierrez Horvat 01 04/03/2018 Sabadell
8.10 Marina Carrasco Martin 99 18/01/2014 Sabadell
8.13 Laia Nufiez Sanchez 01 04/02/2017 Sabadell
8.16 Raquel Bautista Pefialba 75 13/01/1996 Vilafranca del Penedeés
200 25.42 Montserrat Gomez Yeste 66 25/02/1995 Valéncia-P.Deportes
25.46 Marina Tovar Arjona 97 10/02/2018 Salamanca
25.52 Raquel Rey Mufioz 02 04/03/2018 Sabadell
26.14 Marina Carrasco Martin 99 15/01/2017 Sabadell
26.39 Kala Gutierrez Horvat 01 10/03/2018 Antequera
26.64 Paula Lopez Lopez 96 24/01/2016 Sabadell
26.67 Laura Girol Rebordosa 99 21/01/2017 Sabadell
26.78 Paula Leon Rios 01 10/12/2017 Sabadell
26.85 Carla Llorca Montes 01 18/02/2017 Sabadell
27.61 Anna Jimenez Bargallo 90 10/02/2013 Sabadell
400 57.53 Marina Carrasco Martin 99 05/03/2016 Salamanca
57.90 Laura Girol Rebordosa 99 03/03/2018 Ourense
58.86 Raquel Rey Muiioz 02 11/02/2018 Sabadell
59.40 Marina Tovar Arjona 97 02/03/2013 Antequera
1:00.04 Sara Gomez Barrena 90 11/02/2018 Sabadell
1:00.76 Anna Jimenez Bargallo 90 09/02/2013 Sabadell
1:02.93 Montserrat Angulo Gracia 97 07/02/2016 Sabadell
1:03.19 Kala Gutierrez Horvat 01 03/02/2018 Sabadell
1:03.31 Sonia Julia Sanchez 82 14/01/2007 Vilafranca del Penedés
1:04.14 Carmen Rodriguez Veragua 70 10/02/1991 Madrid
800 2:13.87 Sara Gomez Barrena 90 13/02/2018 Sabadell
2:15.79 Ester Guerrero Mufoz 88 14/02/2004 Vilafranca del Penedés
2:20.74 Judit Fernandez Ramirez 89 28/02/2009 San Sebastian
2:21.10 Aida Ariza Ayen 92 19/01/2018 Sabadell
2:22.51 Rosa Tebar Ruiz 76 20/02/2000 Vilafranca del Penedés
2:23.80 Sara Benedi Manrique 85 11/02/2018 Sabadell
2:24.34 Laura Girol Rebordosa 99 09/12/2017 Sabadell
2:24.53 Maite Rodriguez Ros 70 04/03/1989 Valéncia



1.500

3.000

60 t. (0.84)

Alcada

Perxa

2:24.75
2:26.88

4:41.21
4:42.93
4:47.81
4:56.82
4:58.88
4:59.46
5:02.53
5:03.01
5:03.89
5:04.90

9:47.90

10:23.48
10:35.49
10:47.95
10:49.02
11:16.76
11:20.44
11:20.89
11:25.38
11:25.42

9.20
9.24
9.32
9.33
9.56
9.66
9.71
9.88
10.03
9.9

1.68
1.67
1.55
1.55
1.53
1.53
1.50
1.48
1.48
1.45

3.60
3.10

Maria Sanchez Navarrete
Isabel Rodriguez Calleja

Sara Gomez Barrena
Ester Guerrero Mufoz
Rosa Tebar Ruiz

Rosa Valdesogo Martin
Anna Huguet Onandia
Laura Vila Plaza

Maria Sanchez Navarrete
Sara Benedi Manrique
Judith Fernandez Ramirez
Isabel Rodriguez Calleja

Trinidad Serrano Lopez
Rosa Valdesogo Martin
Ana Isabel Prieto Guerra
Ester Guerrero Mufoz
Hasna Bahom

Ainhoa Lineo Hurtado
Isabel Rios Zambudio
Sara Benedi Manrique
Maria Sanchez Navarrete
Silvia Girones Bausa

Anadeli Alonso Garcia
Paula Leon Rios

Noelia Perez Blanco
Paula Lopez Lopez
Raquel Bautista Pefialba
Viviana Iniesta Canal
Gemma Garcia Lopez
Adhara Barril Navarro
Paula Garcia Rodriguez
Ana Lluch Saura

Ana Dieguez Aguilar
Paula Lopez Lopez
Susana Gonzalez Melero
Diwa Vila i Sanchez
Dolores Garcia Vinardell
Maria Vega Palomino
Anna Tuion Novensa
Sabrina Ruiz Baena
Nerea Aguilar Bautista
Noelia Perez Blanco

Laia Martinez Roncero
Paula Crespo Linares

91
86

90
88
76
68
99
00
91
85
89
86

75
68
73
88
78
91
86
85
91
70

73
o1
77
96
75
73
94
82
97
61

77
96
78
01
61
99
04
88
00
77

82
98

27/01/2007
18/01/2003

12/01/2018
21/02/2004
28/01/2001
18/01/2003
25/02/2018
14/01/2018
18/02/2007
12/02/2017
17/02/2007
17/02/2002

11/02/1996
19/01/2002
19/03/1988
18/01/2003
07/01/2018
28/01/2006
16/02/2003
07/01/2017
19/02/2005
02/03/2014

06/02/1994
07/01/2018
04/03/1995
20/02/2016
20/01/1996
14/02/1993
10/03/2013
11/02/2007
20/12/2014
08/03/1980

15/01/1994
09/01/2016
12/01/1997
24/02/2018
14/02/1979
15/02/2014
20/01/2018
25/02/2007
04/02/2017
08/03/1992

16/02/2003
09/01/2016

Vilafranca del Penedes
Vilafranca del Penedés

Sabadell
Vilafranca del Penedés
Vilafranca del Penedés
Vilafranca del Penedés
Sabadell
Sabadell
Vilafranca del Penedés
Sabadell
Vilafranca del Penedés
Vilafranca del Penedés

Vilafranca del Penedés
Vilafranca del Penedés
San Sebastian
Vilafranca del Penedés
Sabadell

Vilafranca del Penedés
Vilafranca del Penedés
Sabadell

Vilafranca del Penedés
Sabadell

Saragossa-P.Deportes
Sabadell

Sant Jordi-BCN
Salamanca

Vilafranca del Penedés
Saragossa-P.Deportes
Sabadell

Vilafranca del Penedés
Sabadell

Saragossa

Sant Cugat del Valles
Sabadell
Vilafranca del Penedés
Sabadell

Madrid-?

Sabadell

Sabadell
Vilafranca del Penedés
Sabadell

Saragossa

Sevilla
Sabadell



Llargada

Triple

Pes (4kg.)

Pentatlo

2.90
2.85
2.80
2.60
2.55
2.35
2.30
2.20
2.20

5.47
5.45
5.39
5.38
5.35
5.15
5.12
5.09
5.08
5.04

12.50
11.68
11.24
10.91
10.90
10.83
10.69
10.62
10.50
10.47

12.31
10.87
10.85
10.58
9.84
9.42
9.26
9.19
8.94
8.86

3.431
3.290
2.711
2.474
2.442
2.362

Raquel Gomez Brignardelli
Ana Garcia Gonzalez
Martina Fanlo Hellin
Patricia Castillo Barnera
Laura Mayenco Cantos
Celia Martinez Villena
Anna Tufon Novensa
Isabel Bienefeld

Noa Plaza Torreguitart

Cristina Rodriguez Calleja
Sara Canto Nisa

Ana Lluch Saura

Diwa Vila i Sanchez
Paula Lopez Lopez

Estela Pellicer Raya
Gemma Garcia Lopez
Isabel Gonzalez Martin
Ana Dieguez Aguilar
Marta Herrera Campos

Diwa Vila i Sanchez
Cristina Rodriguez Calleja
Cristina Campos del Pino
Isabel Bienefeld

Gemma Garcia Lopez
Marta Herrera Campos
Patricia Fenollar Larios
Anna Arribas Manchefio
Marina Carrasco Martin
Celia Martinez Villena

Esperanza Serrano Navarro
Maria Vega Palomino
Paula Lopez Lopez

Ana Lluch Saura

Rosario Cafete Jimenez
Lara Lopez Tajahuerce
Irene Vega Palomino
Cristina Cobo Orcoyem
Cristina Campos del Pino
Maria Pefialta Garcia

Paula Lopez Lopez

Ana Lluch Saura

Susana Gonzalez Melero
Isabel Maria Rebaque Rivas
Anna Jimenez Bargallo
Sabrina Ruiz Baena

93
85
00
74
99
99
04
00
04

87
93
61
01
96
96
94
76
77
04

01
87
73
00
94
04
85
98
99
99

76
99
96
61
77
94
01
98
73
91

96
61
78
84
90
88

12/02/2012
23/01/2005
07/01/2018
02/03/2013
10/12/2016
31/01/2015
04/03/2017
09/03/2013
09/12/2017

27/02/2005
07/01/2018
26/01/1980
24/02/2018
09/01/2016
05/02/2012
04/03/2012
30/01/1993
09/01/1993
14/01/2018

04/02/2018
05/02/2005
15/01/2000
16/03/2014
04/03/2012
11/03/2018
19/01/2002
27/02/2016
03/03/2013
09/02/2014

04/02/1996
17/02/2018
20/02/2016
19/01/1980
17/01/2004
28/02/2010
14/01/2017
28/01/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2007

09/01/2016
14/07/1979
01/02/1997
25/01/2009
16/01/2011
17/02/2008

Sabadell
Vilafranca del Penedés
Sabadell
Zaragoza
Sabadell
Sabadell
Sabadell
Sabadell
Sabadell

Vilafranca del Penedés
Sabadell

Sabadell

Sabadell

Sabadell

Sabadell

Sabadell

Sant Cugat del Valles
Sant Cugat del Vallés
Sabadell

Sabadell

Valéncia
Vilafranca del Penedés
Antequera

Sabadell

Sabadell
Vilafranca del Penedés
Sabadell

Sabadell

Sabadell

Vilafranca del Penedés
Sabadell

Salamanca

Saragossa

Vilafranca del Penedés
Vilafranca del Penedés
Sabadell

Sabadell

Sabadell

Vilafranca del Penedés

Sabadell

Budapest (HUN) noPC
Vilafranca del Penedés
Vilafranca del Penedés
Sabadell

Saragossa



4 x 400

3.000 m.m.

4 x 200

4:04.43
4:10.15
4:10.32

12:40.87
12:47.80
14:23.20
14:40.8

16:13.87
16:18.66
16:59.08
16:59.74
17:18.90
17:30.99

1:43.88
1:45.30
1:45.84
1:45.87
1:46.33
1:46.65
1:47.37
1:47.67
1:48.03
1:48.80

M.Carrasco-L.Girol-R.Rey-D.Vila
K.Gutierrez-R.Rey-D.Vila-T.Muioz
A.Ariza-L.Girol-R.Rey-P.Leon

Emilia Cano Camacho

Olga Sanchez Armona

Eva Perez Trujillo

Ma. Carmen Campoy Guerrero

Ingrid Pifol Poch

Julia De Torres Jimeno
Carla Martinez Gonzalez
Adela Salcedo Rojas
Dainara Garcia Vegas
Natalia Nufiez Castro

M.Carrasco-P.Leon-P.Lopez-M.Tovar
M.Carrasco-L.Girol-P.Lopez-M.Tovar
M.Carrasco-L.Girol-C.Llorca-D.Vila
L.Girol-P.Leon-C.Llorca-M.Tovar
C.Llorca-D.Vila-P.Leon-R.Rey
A.Garcia-A.Perez-C.Diaz-E.Martinez
P.Leon-C.Llorca-R.Rey-D.Vila
M.Carrasco-P.Leon-C.Llorca-M.Tovar
P.Leon-C.Llorca-N.Aguilar-D.Vila
M.Carrasco-M.Tovar-L.Girol-P.Crespo

68
70
75
69

75
00
99
65
04
98

14/01/2018 Sabadell
28/01/2018 Sabadell
07/01/2018 Sabadell

09/03/1991
08/03/1991
23/02/1992
13/03/1988

13/03/1993
25/01/2014
10/01/2015
02/02/2008
20/01/2018
11/01/2014

17/01/2016
07/01/2017
15/01/2017
09/01/2016
28/02/2016
29/01/2005
13/02/2016
18/01/2015
21/02/2015
11/01/2014

Sevilla
Sevilla
Oviedo

San Sebastian
San Sebastian-
P.Deportes

Sabadell
Sabadell
Vilafranca del Penedés
Sabadell
Sabadell

Sabadell
Sabadell
Sabadell
Sabadell
Sabadell
Vilafranca del Penedés
Sabadell
Sabadell
Sabadell
Sabadell



